
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, December 3 - Sunday, December 12, 2021 

Candle Lighting Time – 4:01 PM on December 3 

Parashat Miketz 

Torah Portion: Genesis 41:1-44:17 

Haftarah: I Kings 3:15-4:1 
 

Friday, December 3 at 6:15 PM 

Combined Shaaray Tefila and Beth El In-Person and Zoom Family Service 

Click here to join! 

Meeting ID: 561-363-2234 
 

Saturday, December 4, 2021 at 9:30 AM 

  
In-Person Shabbat Service with David Joslin 

Kiddush sponsored by Sunny Buchman in celebration of Chanukah 

All attendees to in-person services should be vaccinated and wear masks when not physically 

distanced.  
 

Saturday, December 4, 2021 at 7:00 PM 

 
Combined In-Person and Zoom Havdalah & Chanukah Candle Lighting Event with latkes and 

other refreshments. Due to Covid, there will be a maximum of 15 in-person participants. 

Vaccination and reservations are required. Please call or email the office.  

Click here to join! 

Meeting ID: 299-063-0061 
 

Sunday, December 5, 2021 at 10:00 AM 

Temple-Synagogue Religious School 
 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 at 7:00 PM 

Scholar Stream (Conservative Judaism: Origins, History, Assets and Opportunities) 

Register here 

Coupon Code: ShaarayTefila21 
 

Saturday, December 11, 2021 at 9:30 AM 

 
In-Person Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsorship available  

https://www.sefaria.org/Genesis.41.1-44.17?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/I_Kings.3.15-4.1?lang=bi
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5613632234
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5613632234
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2990630061
https://www.rabbinicalassembly.org/civicrm/event/register?id=1401&reset=1
https://www.rabbinicalassembly.org/civicrm/event/register?id=1401&reset=1


 

Upcoming Events: The Roots of Conservative Judaism 

12/14: The Theological Grounding of Conservative Judaism 

12/21: The Torah of Conservative Judaism 

(See attached for more information.) 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

November 28 – December 4 (KISLEV 24 – KISLEV 30) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Ethel Levitt Thursday 12/02/2021 Kislev 28, 5782 

Louis Meyers Thursday 12/02/2021 Kislev 28, 5782 

Harry Weiss Friday  12/03/2021 Kislev 29, 5782 

Danny Fisher Saturday 12/04/2021 Kislev 30, 5782 
 

December 5 – December 11 (TEVET 1 – TEVET 7) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Anna Weiss Tuesday 12/07/2021 Tevet 3, 5782 

Mildred Korot Wednesday 12/08/2021 Tevet 4, 5782 

Sandra Suckman Wednesday 12/08/2021 Tevet 4, 5782 

Elizabeth Gersten Thursday 12/09/2021 Tevet 5, 5782 

Leonard Every Friday 12/10/2021 Tevet 6, 5782 

Burton (Burt) Kantrowitz Saturday 12/11/2021 Tevet 7, 5782 

 


